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Women / XP / XPB13 grp1
Session: B13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lea Schroth262
Rising Stars  FL

9.800 9.700 9.2509.525 38.275
1 1 2 3T 1 

1 

Hannah Willmott263
Rising Stars  FL

9.475 9.400 9.4009.575 37.850
2 2 1 1 2 

2 

Jenna Ramsey260
Hutchinson Gym

9.350 8.800 9.2009.350 36.700
4 4 3 5 3 

3 

Abigail Morrison296
AcroBrats

8.850 8.750 9.2758.900 35.775
9 5 5 2 4 

4 

Sydney Danso268
Fallbrook Gymnastic

9.175 8.650 8.9508.725 35.500
6 6 6 6 5 

5 

Brittany Reuter275
ELITE GYMNASTICS ACA

8.700 8.350 9.2508.625 34.925
10 7 8 3T 6 

6 

Skye Hutchiinson290
Aerials Gymnastics

9.000 9.200 8.4758.175 34.850
8 3 9 10 7 

7 

Meghan Reuter276
ELITE GYMNASTICS ACA

9.375 7.900 8.3509.000 34.625
3 9T 4 11 8 

8 

Megan Foley304
Northwest Gymnastics

8.650 7.900 8.7008.700 33.950
11 9T 7 7 9 

9 

Mia Burkhalter277
ELITE GYMNASTICS ACA

9.225 7.450 8.5758.050 33.300
5 11 10 8 10 

10 

Bella Digiorgio954
at the matinee gym

9.100 7.950 8.5507.000 32.600
7 8 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / XP / XPB13 grp2
Session: B13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Arciga284
Twisters Gymn - CA

9.475 9.500 9.2259.450 37.650
1T 2 1 2 1 

1 

Reyna Millan285
Twisters Gymn - CA

9.375 9.525 9.2009.325 37.425
3 1 2 3 2 

2 

Kyla Hardy254
Flips Gymnastics

9.475 9.000 9.3008.200 35.975
1T 4 7T 1 3 

3 

Alisha Traczyk297
Telstar Gymnastics

8.650 8.750 8.8259.175 35.400
9 5 3 7 4 

4 

Jacqueline Mendoza293
Stars Gymnastics CA

9.175 8.050 9.0008.600 34.825
4 6 5T 5T 5 

5 

Daisha Sass278
RC Dance &Gymnastics

9.100 7.550 8.6259.075 34.350
5 8 4 8 6 

6 

Amia Reddy287
Aerials Gymnastics

8.850 7.500 9.0008.000 33.350
6 9 9 5T 7 

7 

Madeline Betancourt281
South County Gymnast

8.750 7.650 8.1758.600 33.175
7 7 5T 9 8 

8 

Amanda Ruth258
Farmington Gym Ctr

8.700 6.500 9.0758.200 32.475
8 10 7T 4 9 

9 

Chantelle Lopez286
Twisters Gymn - CA

0.000 9.350 0.0000.000 9.350
10 3 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / XP / XPB13 grp3
Session: B13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Klara Tanhviseth937
at the matinee gym

9.300 9.250 9.2759.300 37.125
3 2 2 2 1 

1 

Lauren DeHaan273
RAYG Gymnastics

9.075 9.425 9.1009.000 36.600
5 1 3T 5T 2 

2 

Emily Willmott264
Rising Stars  FL

9.500 8.350 9.0509.575 36.475
1 5 1 7 3 

3 

Hannah Corbett259
Southeast Gymnastics

9.025 9.025 9.2008.900 36.150
6 3 5 3 4 

4 

Genesis Martinez255
Flips Gymnastics

9.375 8.300 9.1508.875 35.700
2 6 6 4 5 

5 

Phoebe Pfiefer274
Tumbleweed Tumblers

9.250 8.125 9.1009.000 35.475
4 7 3T 5T 6 

6 

Alexia Leasure283
flip-n-out gym

8.750 8.700 8.7758.075 34.300
9 4 9 9 7 

7 

Scotlyn Price375
Silver Lakes Flyers

8.550 7.350 9.5508.300 33.750
10 10 7 1 8 

8 

Kyla Bauman142
Farmington Gym Ctr

8.850 7.800 8.5008.175 33.325
8 8 8 10 9 

9 

Raquel Vasquez256
Flips Gymnastics

9.000 7.400 8.9507.750 33.100
7 9 10 8 10 

10 
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